
 

We have transitioned to a virtual group via Zoom! 

Please contact our staff for information about joining group virtually. The Survivors of Homicide 
Support Group is a collaborative effort between the Charleston County Sheriff’s Office and the 

National Crime Victims Research and Treatment Center. See below for dates and times of Virtual 
Groups 

Date: Time: 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, August 4, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Thursday, August 25, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, September 1, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Thursday, September 8, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Thursday, September 22, 2022 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Thursday, September 29, 2022 NO GROUP – 5th THURSDAY 

 
Quana Grant-Raysor 

Support Group Coordinator 
Phone: 843-860-6976 

Email: granshaq@musc.edu 

John Tressy, LPC 
Support Group Facilitator 

Phone: 843-872-4816 
Email: tressy@musc.edu  


